
R6

R6

R6

R6

C3

C3R

C2

I1

R6

C3C3R

R6

R6

R6
R6 R6

R6
R6

R6

R6
R6

R6

R6
R6

R6R6
R6

R6

R6
R6

R6

R6
R6

R6
R6R6
R6R6

R6

R6R6R6 R6
R6

R6

R6

R6R6

R6

R6

C3

R6

Ray Ellison Blvd

Ho
lm

 R
d

Old Pearsa
ll R

d

Vista Grove

Ba
ja 

Po
int

Vis
ta 

Po
int

Cl
ea

r P
oin

t

Scale: 1" approx. = 250 Feet

Council District: 4

General Zoning Exhibit
CentroMed Clinic / Indian Creek
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School District:  South San I.S.D.
100-Year DFIRM Floodplain

TEXTCurrent Zoning

San Antonio City Limits

Subject Properties

TEXTOrdinance No. Development Services Dept
City of San Antonio

(10/19/2015 - R Martinez)

(TEXT)Requested Zoning Change

Single Family Residential 1R

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes AHOD (Airport Hazard Overlay District).
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Alan B. Shepard
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